&0

50

4o

30

20

/0

/0

20

30

27

SO

6O

70

DUVISIOH

/547 74

COUNT Y

HI8% SEC A~/ (PT)

2 0KIO HILFK

CLASS EmMB ENOD

3
I
Lg
g
Q
Q

&

Gi7
SOLLIANEG

SEEDS

AR EA VOLUME

MATERIAL

Zf;? ggiﬁf& AREFA VYol c&T  FILL CoT Fril

A/

0 162l

g2

/33

GO

M EF

F o=

- O 1984

7,

ez

4 Qsﬁ ~7 Q e&g

gz O /55/

/33

L

.

ES378
53+ 76.60

637 /8

PA %@ B wﬁ% _____
PACO 1987 [ 1o+
PAOD pO9BE  [%02
PAOD oL128 [

m@k mw @ 929 |/

%Qmﬁm%m&
DLBY PB4 ISER]D
t LUBUIY UG UL

2G4 1362

40

364

43

351

/29

pUBLISUPG L g
AOILPALOIX

TR

P ]

elvded |
eclions on Lxisling E

477

S OL 02T+ IS VLS

&53.24
BE+50
637.08

3
¥

©UE Y

Q@W S FITE

T

%@mé&ﬁgdﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

T

AL a8 e

A ﬁ wﬁﬂ%\%’% Er-re-rad P @i«N&

e

Ag PRLLOy § BEOTLIIG

L AU

20

00

o

120

130

JED

3251181

/23

.ngg 55+00

50

FO

B

2O

f <

A4

fO

A0

S50

GO

So

& O

P



